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WILLKIE FARR&GALLAGHER EX PARTE OR LATE FlED Washington, DC

New York

London

DOCKET FILE COpy ORIGINAL

Mr. William'C~ton

Acting Secretary
Federal Communications Commission
1919 M Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C.

Re: MM Docket No. 92-264

Dear Mr. Caton:

On behalf of Tele-Communications Inc. ("TCI"), I received a
telephone call today from Jackie Chorney, Attorney-Advisor in the
Office of the General Counsel, in connection with the above­
captioned proceeding.

Ms. Chorney asked for a list of the consolidated and
unconsolidated cable systems in which TCI has an ownership
interest. In response to Ms. Chorney's request, and based upon
47 C.F.R. § 1.1204(b)(7), TCI provided the attached documents.

Sincerely,

Michael H. Hammer

cc: Jackie Chorney

No. of CoPies rec'd.__D_4__
ListABCOE
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ENTITY

CONSOLIDATED SYSTIMS

RECEIVED

:SEP 221993

HOMES PASSED

American Heritage Cablevieion, Inc.
Atlantic Cablevision of Florida, Inc.
Bresnan Communications Company
Limited Partnership

Cablevision Associates of Gary
Joint Venture

District Cablevision Limited
Partnership

Elbert County Cable Partners, L.P.
Halcyon Communications
South Chicago Cable, Inc.

Communications & Cable of Chicago, Inc.
LaSalle Tele-Communications, Inc.

Tel of North Central Kentucky, Ind.
Tele-Communications of South Suburbia, Inc.
TeI TKR Limited Partnership
United Cable Television of Baltimore

Limited Partnership

30,000
5,000

235,000

40,000

260,000

500
10,000

650,000

25,000
25/000

1,600,000
300/000
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ENl'ITI HOMES PASSED

ACT 2
ACT 3
ACT 4
ACT 5
American Cable of Redlands Joint Venture
Brookings Cablevision
Cablevision of Baton Rouge, Ltd.
Caguas/Humacao Cable Systems
Community cable Television
Daniels Communications Partners
Limited partnership

Foothills Cablevision, Ltd.
Mile Hi Cable Partners, L.P.
Newport News Cablevision, Ltd.
Public Cable Company
The Woodlands Communication Network
CAT partnership
InterMedia Partners Limited Partnership
InterMedia Partners V, L.P.
Ionian Communications, L.P.
National Cable Acquisition Associates, L.P.
Saguaro Cable TV Investors Limited Partnership
Skyview TV, Inc.
SVHH Cable Acquisitions, L.P.

25,000
90,000
75,000

100,000
90,000
10,000

160,000
95,000
55,000
5,000

85,000
::150,000

75,000
75,000
15,000
55,000

750,000
375,000

70,000
65,000
10,000

500
70,000


